JCS-0613MAS

PRODUCT #
JCS-1258MAS

JCS-0833MAS
JCS-0613MAS
J93710
J99720
J93820
J93900

PROTD

MASTER SET

FASTENAL #
2154138

2154132
2154129
2154080
2154083
2154102
2154109

SET DESCRIPTION PRODUCT #
1258 Pc. Master Technician Maintenance Set J556646-12S6

833 Pc
613 Pc
272 Pc
453 Pc
233 Pc
179 Pc

. Master Technician Maintenance Set J545442-1456
. Master Technician Maintenance Set J545442-1456
. Master Tool Set J542742-856
. Intermediate Tool Set J542742-85G
. Intermediate Tool Set J542719-856
. Intermediate Tool Set J542735-756

® Orders Must be Placed on Separate PO’s. ® Orders Must Reference Master Set Promo.

e Cannot Be Combined with Any Other Promos. ¢ Please Reference PCRO0O76485 on Order.

MKT-2597
©2016 Proto Industrial Tools

Offers Valid 3/1/17 - 3/31/17

SET DESCRIPTION
550 Series 66" Workstation, 12 Drawer

540 Series 54" Workstation, 14 Drawer
540 Series 54" Workstation, 14 Drawer
540 Series 27" Roller Cabinet, 8 Drawer
540 Series 27" Roller Cabinet, 8 Drawer
540 Series 27" Top Chest, 8 Drawer

540 Series 27" Roller Cabinet, 7 Drawer

Buy select Proto® Master Sets
and get select Tool Storage free.
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**** PROTO MASTER SET REDEMPTION ONLY ****
PROTD

PROMO REDEMPTION FORM

®

PO.#
BUY GET BUY GET
[0 JCS-1258MAS (2154138)................ J556646-1256 [0 J99720 (21540893)......ccceovveiinennn, J542742-856G
(05001524) (05001434)
[0 JCS-0833MAS (2154132)................ J545442-1456G [0 499820 (2154102)........cvevveeinnn, J542719-85G
(05001500) (05001255)
[0 JCS-0B6813MAS (2154129)................ J545442-1456 [0 J993900 (2154109).....cccvveieiinennn. J542735-756G
(05001500) (05001428)
710 (2154080)......cccviiiiiiinns 42742- .
[ J88710 (2154080) ‘J5(050014§§;3 Allow 6 - 8 weeks for the free item
Distributor Customer Receiving Promo
Address Address
Phone # Phone #
Email Address
[0 | certify that the above information is correct and that the selected Master Set Promo
is accepted by the purchaser of such Master Tool Set.
Proto Rep. Date
Distributor Date
Notes

Contact your local Proto Representativeor complete information

EMAIL THIS FORM AND COPY OF INVOICE TO: FASTENALQ@SBDINC.COM

This redemption form is for a selected storage cabinet that will be part of the Master Toal Set Promotion.
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